76.27 42.00 13.15 10.00No.ASTM Tee 1/2" PRINCE  18.00         13.72 22 

Taxes on Material:  36,211.20Material Amount :

6,518.02 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

43,329.22 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES FORTY-THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE ONLY

CGST 9%  3,259.01 

SGST 9%  3,259.01 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  0 Credit (Days)

We request your co-operation for Implementation of GGG IMS policy & guidelines to achieve Pure Delight .

GOEL GANGA PROMOTERS